
Holidays & Vacation Breaks Schedule
2024 - 2025

August 26 Monday - The Center reopens for the 2024 - 25 school year

September 2 Monday - Labor Day

October 14 Monday - Indigenous People’s Day

November 27 Wednesday- Get Ready to Eat Day

November 28 Thursday - Thanksgiving Day

November 29 Friday - Digestion Day

Dec. 23 - Jan. 6 —------- Winter Break 1 (Fessenden School)*

Dec 23-Jan 1 —------- Winter Break 2 (Children’s Center Closed)*
Reopens January 2nd, 2025

January 1 Wednesday - New Year’s Day

January 20 Monday - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

February 17 Monday - Presidents’ Day

February 17-21 —------- February Break (Public Schools)*

March 17-21 —------- March Break 1 (Fessenden Spring Break)*

March 24-28 —------- March Break 2 (Fessenden Spring Break)*

April 21 Monday - Patriots’ Day

April 21-25 —------- April Break (Public School)*

May 26 Monday - Memorial Day

June 19 Thursday - Juneteenth

July 4 Friday - Independence Day

August 18-22 —------- August Break (Children’s Center Closed)

August 25 Monday - The Center reopens for the 2025-2026 school year

* Any weeks marked with an asterisk, attendance is optional. Any family that keeps their child(ren) home for the full week during these
breaks will receive a 20% discount.
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